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Name

PALLYGEM HEART OF THE BAY

TROON BARLEY MOON

TROON COBBITTY GOLD

TROON ENCHANTED PRINCE

TROON GOLD KING

TROON HARVEST MOON

TROON PUTTIN ON THE RITZ

TROON SOVEREIGN HILL

WAIKIKI

Equine Registry

DoB
03-Nov-2019
07-Sep-2018
17-Sep-2018

17-Oct-2017
27-Sep-2019
01-Oct-2017
27-Aug-2018
19-Sep-2019

12-Nov-2020

Sex
Gelding
Mare
Mare
Gelding
Gelding
Mare
Mare

Mare

StallionTC 16/2020 WH

Reg
G2972
3168
3213
G2840
G2819
3155
3214

3285

Dam

KIA KAHA FAIRYTALE

TROON MYSTIC MOON
PANORAMA BEAUT VALLEY GIRL
NANTEOS AUTUMN ELEGANT
OUR ELSA

TROON MYSTIC MOON

OUR ELSA

PANORAMA BEAUT VALLEY GIRL

BULU WHO (TB)
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TROON HARVEST GOLD (2014)

Damsire

MILL CREEK VALIANT
TROON TOMMY TUDOR
ARAWA TANE MAHUTA
DALGANGLE POSEIDEN (IMP)
LORIEN ELROND

TROON TOMMY TUDOR
LORIEN ELROND

ARAWA TANE MAHUTA

SUPER IMPOSING (TB)

https:/lequineregistry.net



